Suzuki Cultus VXR 1000 CC 

Terms and Conditions of auction: 

Model 
2011 
2011 

The vehicles can be inspected on 4th to 6th March, 2026 from 10:00 a.m. to 
1.00 p.m. at above premises. 

2011 
2012 
2012 

To enter in the auction refundable/adjustable deposit of Rs. 25,000/ 
(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand) in the shape of demand draft/pay order in 
favour of DDO, Gilgit Baltistan Council Secretariat, Islamabad shall have to 
be deposited as earnest money before auction; 

i) The security deposit shall be separately for each vehicle. If participating in